NVRA REPORT

ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Reporting Period:

1/1/2018 — 1/31/2018

Totals

Active
Inactive
Total Registration

REPORTING PERIOD

Registrations Approved
Total Registrations Removed
Inactive Registrations Removed

Verifications

# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent

# of 1st NCOA mailings sent

# of 1st verification returned undeliverable
# of verification returned by voter

Confirmations

# of confirmations returned by voter

# of confirmations sent

# of confirmations returned undeliverable
# of confirmations not returned at all

COUNTY STATISTICAL

Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
Reform
Unaffiliated

American Indian
Asian

Black
Multi-Racial
White

Other
Undesignated

Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Undesignated

Female
Male
Undesignated

83,995
15,418
99,413

197
333
49

734
1,454
29

13

20

13

38,012
32,668
485

28,248
272

651
20,555
726
71,049
2,171
3,989

2,961
76,030
20,422

53,522
43,633
2,258
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