ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

NVRA REPORT

	Reporting Period:	1/1/2018 – 1/31/2018	
Totals			
Active			83,995
Inactive			15,418
Total Registration			99,413
REPORTING PERIOD			
Registrations Approved			197
Total Registrations Removed			333
Inactive Registrations Removed			49
Verifications			
# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent			734
# of 1st NCOA mailings sent			1,454
# of 1st verification returned undeliverabl	e		29
# of verification returned by voter			13
Confirmations			
# of confirmations returned by voter			3
# of confirmations sent			20
# of confirmations returned undeliverable	•		5
# of confirmations not returned at all			13
COUNTY STATISTICAL			
Democrat			38,012
Republican			32,668
Libertarian			485
Reform			0
Unaffiliated			28,248

Ghammatou	20,240
American Indian	272
Asian	651
Black	20,555
Multi-Racial	726
White	71,049
Other	2,171
Undesignated	3,989
Hispanic	2,961
Not Hispanic	76,030
Undesignated	20,422
Female	53,522
Male	43,633
Undesignated	2,258